GPS LsBE2L®E0O

2022 GPS CHESS [Y5-12] start date
Single Venue 15/07/2022
Mandatory starting times for all flagship fixtures: 4.00pm
|oATE | HoMETEAM | v | AWAYTEAM JVENUE |
Round 1
Fri, 15 Jul 2022 NC v TSS NC
Fri, 15 Jul 2022 BBC v BSHS BBC
Fri, 15 Jul 2022 TGS v IGS TGS
Fri, 15 Jul 2022 GT v ACGS GT
Fri, 15 Jul 2022 BGS v Bye
Round 2
Fri, 22 Jul 2022 BGS v BSHS BGS
Fri, 22 Jul 2022 NC v TGS NC
Fri, 22 Jul 2022 GT v BBC GT
Fri, 22 Jul 2022 ACGS v IGS ACGS
Fri, 22 Jul 2022 TSS v Bye
Round 3
Fri, 29 Jul 2022 TSS v TGS TSS
Fri, 29 Jul 2022 BGS v GT BGS
Fri, 29 Jul 2022 ACGS v NC ACGS
Fri, 29 Jul 2022 IGS v BBC IGS
Fri, 29 Jul 2022 BSHS v Bye
Round 4
Fri, 5 Aug 2022 BSHS v GT BSHS
Fri, 5 Aug 2022 TSS v ACGS TSS
Fri, 5 Aug 2022 IGS v BGS IGS
Fri, 5 Aug 2022 BBC v NC BBC
Fri, 5 Aug 2022 TGS v Bye
Round 5
Fri, 12 Aug 2022 TGS v ACGS TGS
Fri, 12 Aug 2022 BSHS v IGS BSHS
Fri, 12 Aug 2022 BBC v TSS BBC
Fri, 12 Aug 2022 NC v BGS NC
Fri, 12 Aug 2022 GT v Bye
Round 6
Fri, 19 Aug 2022 GT v IGS GT
Fri, 19 Aug 2022 TGS v BBC TGS
Fri, 19 Aug 2022 NC v BSHS NC
Fri, 19 Aug 2022 BGS v TSS BGS
Fri, 19 Aug 2022 ACGS v Bye
Round 7
Fri, 26 Aug 2022 ACGS v BBC ACGS
Fri, 26 Aug 2022 GT v NC GT
Fri, 26 Aug 2022 BGS v TGS BGS
Thu, 25 Aug 2022 TSS v BSHS TSS
Fri, 26 Aug 2022 IGS v Bye
*Thursday match due to Gold Coast Public Holidays on Friday
Round 8
Thu, 1 Sep 2022 IGS v NC IGS
Thu, 1 Sep 2022 ACGS v BGS ACGS
Thu, 1 Sep 2022 TSS v GT TSS
Thu, 1 Sep 2022 BSHS v TGS BSHS
Thu, 1 Sep 2022 BBC % Bye
*Thursday match due to Student free day on Friday
Round 9 - Spirit of GPS Round (Central venue)
Fri, 9 Sep 2022 BBC v BGS BBC
Fri, 9 Sep 2022 IGS v TSS BBC
Fri, 9 Sep 2022 BSHS v ACGS BBC
Fri, 9 Sep 2022 TGS v GT BBC
Fri, 9 Sep 2022 NC v




